SKOMLIN 2008
Tabela turniejowa (runda 9) - SKOMLIN2008C
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Zawodnik

FURMAN, ANGELIKA
KASPRZYK, MICHAL
WISNIEWSKI, MATEUSZ
FURMAN, WIKTORIA
NAGLA, PAULINA
SZYMCZAK, MICHAL
GORZKOWSKA, PAULINA
BAKALARCZYK, JAKUB
JASINSKI, KORDIAN
CIESLA, DANIEL
IDASIAK, LUKASZ
MIKOLAJCZYK, ARTUR
SITNA, SYLWIA
BILAKIEWICZ, BARBARA
CIUPA, MARCIN
GRABARCZYK, JAN
MOCZYGEBA, KAMIL
SAKOWSKA, DOMINIKA
STRUZIK, KAROLINA
FAZIK, PAULINA
PRZYGODA, KRZYSZTOF
GORZKOWSKA, MONIKA
SZCZUKA, ZANETA
STROZIK, ALEKSANDRA
DLUBEK, MATEUSZ
JASINSKI, JAN
LEMANSKI, MICHAL
SYGULA, SZYMON
PABICH, MIKOtAJ
BANASIK, DAWID
PRZYGODA, DOROTA
BAKALARCZYK, ZUZANNA
BANASIK, MATEUSZ
SWIATEK, PAWEL
SZCZECINSKI, TOMASZ
PABICH, PAULINA

Klub

SKOMLIN

UKS "GIMNAZJUM TROJKA" SIERADZ
SKOMLIN

SKOMLIN

SKOMLIN

SKOMLIN

SKOMLIN

UKS PIATKA WIELUN

LKS PARK STARZENICE
KRZYWORZEKA

SKOMLIN

UKS PIATKA WIELUN
KRZYWORZEKA

UKS "GIMNAZJUM TROJKA" SIERADZ

LODZ

LKS PARK STARZENICE
WIERZCHLAS
SKOMLIN

SKOMLIN

POK Dziatoszyn
SKOMLIN

UKS PIATKA WIELUN
SKOMLIN

GOK Czarnozyty

UKS PIATKA WIELUN
GOK Czarnozyty
SKOMLIN

JEDYNKA BELCHATOW
GOK Czarnozyty

POK Dziatoszyn

UKS PIATKA WIELUN
GOK Czarnozyty

POK Dziatoszyn
SKOMLIN

JEDYNKA BELCHATOW
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Sr-Buch.

39.5
38.5
40.0
39.0
35.5
35.5
33.5
40.5
38.5
38.5
35.0
34.0
33.5
33.0
32.0
315
315
24.5
34.5
30.0
26.5
37.5
34.5
34.0
29.5
25.0
23.0
22.5
315
27.5
27.5
25.0
25.0
27.5
26.5
22.0

Buch.

51.0
50.5
52.5
50.5
47.5
47.0
41.5
52.5
50.5
50.0
46.5
40.0
43.5
43.5
41.0
43.5
43.0
30.5
42.0
39.0
34.0
47.5
46.0
41.0
36.5
30.0
28.5
27.5
36.5
36.5
34.5
31.0
31.0
32.0
31.5
28.0

Progr.

43.5
40.0
35.5
30.5
29.0
30.5
29.0
34.0
32.0
29.0
27.5
25.0
25.0
23.0
21.0
25.0
25.0
18.5
26.0
18.5
18.0
25.0
22.0
24.5
18.5
17.0
17.0
14.0
18.5
15.0
17.0
14.0
10.0

7.0

5.0

0.0



